Support the Precision Immunology Institute's COVID-19 Effort

General Information

Institution Name: Icahn School of Mount Sinai EIN #: 13-6171197

Make a Gift Online Please go to our donation page: <u>http://giving.mountsinai.org/immunologycovid19</u>

Send a Check During this challenging time, we are still accepting donations by check. Please send to:

Mount Sinai Health System Office of Development One Gustave L. Levy Place, Box 1049 New York, NY 10029-6574

Checks Payable To: Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai

Memo Line: Immunology COVID-19

Wire Transfers

Account Name: Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai Account #: 134-6-91296 ABA#: 021-000-021 IBAN/SWIFT#: 021-000-021 Bank: CHASUS33 (For International Transfers) JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA 4 Metrotech Center, 14th Floor Brooklyn, NY 11245 Note: Immunology COVID-19

Stock Instructions

- 1. Please provide your broker with the following information:
 - o DTC#: 902
 - o Account Name: Icahn School of Medicine/Stock Donations
 - o Account #: P73477
 - Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank
 - *Reference*: Donor's / Your Name (Broker must reference donor's name on the stock transfer to ensure donor receives proper gift credit)
- 2. Notify the Office of Development by phone or email with the following information:
 - \circ ~ name of stock being donated and number of shares, if known
 - name of the donor's broker and phone number
 - o date that the gift is to be made
 - designation for gift: Immunology COVID-19

-- continued on next page --

3. Please note that this information is only to be used for the transfer of US traded stock.

If you wish to transfer bonds, foreign stocks, or mutual funds, please contact the Office of Development at the number below for assistance. These kinds of transfers can take additional time of up to 2-4 weeks for processing, so advanced notice is recommended.

Questions? Please call (212) 659-8500 or email <u>DevMSHS@mountsinai.org</u>